LEAD-FREE*
Model 101T-LF
CLASS 125 GATE VALVE
RISING STEM, NPT
(30LF SERIES)
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:

more than 0.25% lead by weighted average.  Complies with CA AB1953,
VT Act 193, MD HB372, LA HB471  and Federal Public Law 111-380..
Ordering Information
Size Model Item Number
 1/4” 101T14LF 30LF-001-01
 3/8” 101T38LF 30LF-002-01
 ½” 101T12LF 30LF-003-01
 ¾” 101T34LF 30LF-004-01
 1” 101T1LF 30LF-005-01
1-1/4” 101T114LF 30LF-006-01
 1-½” 101T112LF 30LF-007-01
 2” 101T2LF 30LF-008-01
 2-1/2” 101T212LF 30LF-009-01
 3” 101T3LF 30LF-000-01
Material Specifications
Part Name Material
Body ASTM B584-C89836  Bronze
Bonnet ASTM B584-C89836  Bronze